Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
HUBA
Type 712 Level Measuring Pressure Transmitter
DESCRIPTION
The 712 level transmitter consists of a ceramic measuring cell (gage
and absolute pressure) with signal conditioning electronics. The
sensor, the electronics and the connection cable are hermetically

Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
DIMENSIONS (MM), ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS, WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
BUILD PART NUMBER FROM TABLE BELOW- A.B.C.D.E.F.G.H
EXAMPLE: 712.9.14.1.0.2.4.0
A
MODEL
B
PRESSURE
MODE
C
PRESSURE
RANGE
D
SEALING
MATERIAL
E
OUTPUT
F
ELECTRICAL
 CONNECTION
G
PROTECTION
COVER
H
EXPLOSION
PROTECTION
712
8= Absolute
9= Gage
*C= Absolute, high
accuracy
*D= Gage, high
accuracy
Gage Pressure
13= 0 to 0.3 bar
11= 0 to 1.0 bar
12= 0 to 1.6 bar
14= 0 to 2.5 bar
Abolute Pressure
13= 0.8 to 1.4 bar
12=.8 to 2.0 bar
14= 0.8 to 3 bar
0= FPM (Fluo-
ro-elastomer)
1= EPDM
(Ethylene
propylene)
0= 4-20 mA
1= Ratiometric
2= Ratiometric, includes tem-
perature sensor
3= 0-10 VDC
0= 2 m cable
1=5 m cable
2= 10 m cable
3= 15 m cable
4= 20 m cable
5= 20 m cable
0= Without
4= With
0= Without
1= With
*Available only for ratiometric models with ranges 1 bar or greater
Protection Cover
ACCESSORIES
P/N DESCRIPTION
118026 Cable Hanger
118027 Connection Box
118028 Test Adapter
118067
Protection Cover (pkg